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Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show
Fort Worth, TX

10/25/2024

Showbill: 5 Class: ApPHA P017 APPsolute Sires SSA Yearling Colts & Geldings 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Debra Jarvis (tie breaker), Kim Garrett, Cyndi Robbins, Daren Wright

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 LYNELLE MCLAIN
COPPER CANYON, TX2023

MAKIN THEM SPEECHLESS DAVID PARLIER203

2 BECK FARMS
STOCKTON, CA2023

VERY D LICIOUS BRETT LARSEN338

3 Char O Lot Ranch
2023

Cool Bubblz SEAN SCHEMBRI532

4

Z
STEVE CRUSE
GAINESVILLE, TX2023

SOLARIE STEVE CRUSE380

5

Z
TERRY SARTAIN
SADLER, TX2023

COUNTRYLICIOUS TERRY SARTAIN440

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

338
532
203
380
440

203
338
380
532
440

3rd Judge: 

203
532
338
380
440

4th Judge: 

203
532
440
338
380
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2
3
4
5

Debra 
Jarvis

Kim Garrett Cyndi 
Robbins

Daren 
Wright


