Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show Fort Worth, TX 10/25/2024

Showbill: 5 Class: ApPHA P017 APPsolute Sires SSA Yearling Colts & Geldings

Go: 1

5 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Debra Jarvis (tie breaker), Kim Garrett, Cyndi Robbins, Daren Wright

Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
203	MAKIN THEM SPEEC		DAVID PARLIER	LYNELLE MCLAIN
		2023		COPPER CANYON, TX
338	VERY D LICIOUS		BRETT LARSEN	BECK FARMS
		2023		STOCKTON, CA
532	Cool Bubblz		SEAN SCHEMBRI	Char O Lot Ranch
		2023		
380	SOLARIE		STEVE CRUSE	STEVE CRUSE
		2023		Z GAINESVILLE, TX
440	COUNTRYLICIOUS		TERRY SARTAIN	TERRY SARTAIN
		2023		Z SADLER, TX
	203 338 532 380	203 MAKIN THEM SPEEC 338 VERY D LICIOUS 532 Cool Bubblz 380 SOLARIE	Horse Reg # Foal Year 203 MAKIN THEM SPEECHLESS 2023 338 VERY D LICIOUS 2023 532 Cool Bubblz 2023 380 SOLARIE 2023 440 COUNTRYLICIOUS	Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # 203 MAKIN THEM SPEECHLESS 2023 338 VERY D LICIOUS BRETT LARSEN 2023 532 Cool Bubblz SEAN SCHEMBRI 2023 380 SOLARIE STEVE CRUSE 2023 440 COUNTRYLICIOUS TERRY SARTAIN

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Debra Jarvis	Kim Garrett	Cyndi Robbins	Daren Wright
1	338	203	203	203
2	532	338	532	532
3	203	380	338	440
4	380	532	380	338
5	440	440	440	380